US Ecology Washington, Inc.
2019 Preliminary Rate Filing for Rates Effective January 1, 2019

Thirteenth Revision Needed for Tariff Sheet No. 6 for
Schedule B Surcharges and Other Special Charges

A. Engineered Concrete Barriers

72" x 8' barrier:

Revised Pricing from Supplier on 2/13/18
8.6% Sales Tax

Add 25% Profit Margin

New charge
Old charge
Increase (Decrease)

84" x 8' barrier:
Revised Pricing from Supplier on 4/19/18
8.6% Sales Tax

Add 25% Profit Margin
New charge

Old charge
Increase (Decrease)

$ 9,925.00
853.55
$10,778.55
2,694.64
$ 13,473
13,487

$ (14)
$11,500.00
989.00
$12,489.00
3,122.25
$ 15,611
14,661

$ 950

each

each



