US Ecology Washington, Inc.

2019 Preliminary Rate Filing for Rates Effective January 1, 2019

Thirteenth Revision Needed for Tariff Sheet No. 6 for Schedule B Surcharges and Other Special Charges

A. Engineered Concrete Barriers 72" x 8' barrier:			
Revised Pricing from Supplier on 2/13/18	\$	9,925.00	
8.6% Sales Tax		853.55	
	\$ 1	0,778.55	
Add 25% Profit Margin		2,694.64	
New charge	\$	13,473	each
Old charge		13,487	
Increase (Decrease)	\$	(14)	
84" x 8' barrier:			
Revised Pricing from Supplier on 4/19/18	\$ 1	1,500.00	
8.6% Sales Tax		989.00	
	\$ 1	2,489.00	
Add 25% Profit Margin		3,122.25	
New charge	\$	15,611	each
Old charge		14,661	
Increase (Decrease)	\$	950	